
 

 

 
 

 
 

Fall 2025 OpSTEM Scholar Scholarship Requirements 
 
 

Your Fall 2025 scholarship is dependent on your participation in the requirements outlined below. To earn your full stipend, you 
must complete each requirement to receive its associated amount. Your scholarship will be processed and added to your 
CampusNet account within two weeks of final grades are posted. 
 

 
 
 

-------------------------------------------------------  September 2025 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 
Semester Kick-Off 

💦🍪🥗🍕 Lunch Served 🍕🥗🍪💦 BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Resume Writing & Revision 
(Laptop Needed) BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, September 18, 2024 Resume Writing & Revision 
(Laptop Needed) BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 STEM Speaker 
Whiting & Turner Contracting Company BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 

-------------------------------------------------------  October 2025 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 
STEM Speaker 

Allison Pacanovsky 
Project Planner – Federal Reserve Bank  

BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Fall 2025 Engineering and  
Computer Science Connections Fair 

Wolstein Center 
10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Time Management Skills 
Dr. Sara Froehlich BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 
Handshake Workshop 

Jacob Ott, Career Specialist, CDE 
(Laptop Needed) 

BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 
Handshake Workshop 

Jacob Ott, Career Specialist, CDE 
(Laptop Needed) 

BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 Time Management Skills 
Dr. Sara Froehlich BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 

-------------------------------------------------------  November 2025 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Loan Literacy 
Dr. Sandra Chincholkar, Faculty, Math & Stats BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 Loan Literacy 
Dr. Sandra Chincholkar, Faculty, Math & Stats BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Friday, November 21, 2025 🎮 🕹 Game Night 🕹 🎮 
Pizza & Snacks Provided 

BH 420 | 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

 

-------------------------------------------------------  December 2025 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 
Semester Wrap-Up 

💦🍪🥗🍕 Lunch Served 🍕🥗🍪💦 BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 

Semester Kick-Off Resume STEM Speaker Connections Fair Handshake Workshop
$20 $20 $20 $20 $20 
� � � � �

Loan Literacy Semester Wrap-Up OpSTEM Mentor Pass F25 Math Course Total
$20 $20 $40 $120 
� � � �



 

 

 
 
 

 
Spring 2026 OpSTEM Scholar Scholarship Requirements 

 
 

Your Spring 2026 scholarship is dependent on your participation in the requirements outlined below. To earn your full stipend, 
you must complete each requirement to receive its associated amount. Your scholarship will be processed and added to your 
CampusNet account within two weeks of final grades are posted. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

------------------------------------------------------- JANUARY 2026 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 
Semester Kick-Off 

💦🍪🥗🍕 Lunch Served 🍕🥗🍪💦 BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 Success in Mathematics 
Dr. Sara Froehlich BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 

------------------------------------------------------- FEBRUARY 2026 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, February 5, 2026 Scholarship Workshop 
Juan and Katie  BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Campus Wide Career Fair (Non-Engineering Majors) 
Career Development and Exploration Student Center | 10:00AM – 2:00PM 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Credit Card Literacy Workshop 
Dr. Sandra Chincholkar BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Credit Card Literacy Workshop 
Dr. Sandra Chincholkar BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Success in Mathematics 
Dr. Sara Froehlich BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Friday, February 27, 2026 2026 Computer Science and Engineering Connections Fair 
Washkewicz College of Engineering 

Wolstein Center 
10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

 

------------------------------------------------------- MARCH 2026 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 Scholarship Workshop 
Juan and Katie BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 Spring Recess 
March 9th to 15th 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 LinkedIn Workshop 
Juan and Katie BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 LinkedIn Workshop 
Juan and Katie BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 

------------------------------------------------------- APRIL 2026 ------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 STEM SPEAKER 
(TBD) BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 STEM SPEAKER 
(TBD) BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Friday, April 17, 2026 
 Movie Night   

The Man Who Knew Infinity 
🎥 🎬 🍿 🍫 Snacks Served 🍫 🍿 🎬 🎥 

BH 402 | 03:45 PM – 06:30 PM 
(Movie to begin at 4PM) 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 
Semester Wrap-Up 

💦🍪🥗🍕 Lunch Served 🍕🥗🍪💦 BH 402 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 

 🪻🌷🌻🪻🌷🌻🪻🌷🌻 🪻🌷🌻 
 

🌻🌷🪻🌻🌷🪻🌻🌷🪻🌻🌷🪻 

Semester Kick-Off STEM Speaker Credit Literacy Workshop LinkedIn Workshop Movie Night
$20 $20 $20 $20 $20 
� � � � �

Success in Mathematics Scholarship Workshop Wrap-Up OpSTEM Faculty Mentor Pass S26 Math Course
$20 $20 $20 $30 $110 
� � � � �


